
 
IFB #17-097 

LINN AVE REVITALIZATION PROJECT, STP-7304(606) 
ADDENDUM 2 

Issued November 9, 2017 

 
 
 
The following clarification is hereby incorporated into the Invitation for Bids: 
 
Addendum 2 simply corrected the federal project number from TAP-7304(606) to  
STP-7304(606) on Addendum 1. 
 
All other Terms and Conditions as applicable to this Invitation for Bid shall remain as stated. 
 
This addendum forms a part of the contract documents and modifies the original bidding 
documents dated October 20, 2017.  Contractor shall acknowledge receipt of this addendum by 
signing and attaching to their bid.   Failure to do so may subject bidder to disqualification. 
 
 
        
Bidder’s Signature  
 
        
Printed Name and Title 
 
        
Company Name 
 
_____________ 
Date  
 
 

End of Addendum 2 


